
Rule 4 34-CVL 

1 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

Company Number 

05629364 

HFO (UK) HOLDINGS LIMITED 

I/We 
Asher Miller 

of David Rubin & Partners LLP 

26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WC1R 4HE 

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as 
at 6 February 2012 

Signed Date 6 February 2012 

Presenter’s name address and 

Reference (if any) 

David Rubin & Partners LLP 

26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WCLR 4HE 

DX 267 London/Chancery Lane 

Ref ADM/YIN/PT/H919 

Liquidation Section 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

For official use 

Post Room 

MT 
08/02/2012 #84 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Form 4 19 

Name of Company 

HFO (UK) HOLDINGS LIMITED 

Company Number 

05629364 

Statement as to the affairs of ® HFO (UK) Holdings Limited of Kings Parade 
Lower Coombe Street, Croydon CRO 1AA 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the 

best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 6 

February 2012, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding- 

up 

Full Name BADRI NATHAN 

Signed 

ole fir 
Date. 

bo: Nike 



HFO (UK) HOLDINGS LIMITED 

ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 6 FEBRUARY 2012 

Notes Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

ASSETS 

Sundry Debtors and prepayments 1 29,786 Uncertain 

Investment - HFO Services Limited 2 2 Uncertain 

Computer Equipment 3 3,108 

Office Furniture and Equipment 3 1,003 Uncertain 

Computer Software 3 22 

Telephony 3 498 

Cash held on appointment 9,600 9,600 

Cash at bank 26,503 26,503 

36,103 

SURPLUS AVAILABLE TO PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 36,103 

Employees' preferential claums 4 (4,015) 

UNSECURED CREDITORS - as per hist attached 32,088 

Trade and expense creditors 5 57,233 

Employees' unsecured clayms 4 141,730 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 39,410 

Intercompany loan 374,911 (613,283) 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS UNSECURED CREDITORS (581,196) 

SHARE CAPITAL 

Ordinary shares of £1 each () 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CONTRIBUTORIES (581,197) 

bach’ Aat— ule be 
Signature I Date. : 



LE ‘asnoH Aig 

rysmolodo yf 
26 9LS‘OEF 
‘peoy aacwBxog 

‘sBunumumys 
24] 

€1 
LNO 

LZAS 
“Vopuoy 

‘poomson] 
isa;y 

‘IUB7] 
s,yDUUNS 

| 

d
d
 
pLy 

‘Aaung 
r
e
g
 

3218201044 
‘ABA, 

aYOoIQIIYS 
ZO] 

‘esnop 
WOIKEID 

6 

Xd6 
€
W
H
 
‘Xoso[ppry 

‘UoWey 
‘suaprey 

UIysRY 
1 1Z 

“LLL 
9pNO 

‘omysdurepy 
‘Adjore A, 
